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Hire Charges –1st January to 31st December 2026 
Discounted rate applies to anyone living within the parish boundary 

 
 MAIN HALL  WAUD ROOM  

 
 

Non- resident  Resident 
discounted rate  

Non-resident   Resident 
discounted rate 

 

Hourly rate  
 
£20.00 

 
£12.50 

 
£15.00 

 
£10.50 

Children’s 
Party hourly rate  

 
£15.00 
 

 
£15.00 

 
Not available  

 
Not available 

Hire rates for single room include non-exclusive use of kitchen, toilets and grounds. 
All hire rates include the use of tables, chairs, crockery and cutlery. 

 

 MAIN HALL WAUD ROOM  

Adult Party 
 

Non- resident  Resident 
discounted rate  

Non-resident   Resident 
discounted rate 

Fixed rate 
For Main Hall or 
Waud room 

 
£240 

 
£155 

 
£145 

 
£100 

Rate includes Use of hall/room from 10.00hrs on the day until 12.00hrs the following day. 
Hire rates for single room include non-exclusive use of kitchen, toilets and grounds.  
The use of tables, chairs, crockery and cutlery. Optional extras are available for hire.   
 

 Non- resident  Resident discounted rate  

Adult Party - Fixed rate  
Exclusive Use of Village Hall 
 

 
£360 

 
£250 

Rate includes: exclusive use of Village Hall kitchen, toilets and grounds from 10.00hrs on the day until 
12.00hrs the following day. The use of tables, chairs, crockery and cutlery. Optional extras are 

available for hire. 
  

 Non- resident  Resident discounted rate  

Wedding Reception – Fixed rate 
Exclusive Use of Village Hall 

 
£1200 
 

 
£800 
 

Rate includes use of Village Hall kitchen, toilets and grounds from 11.00hrs on the previous day until 
12.00hrs the following day. Internal marquee in Main Hall. The use of tables, chairs, crockery and 
cutlery. Optional extras are available.  
 

Wake 
Fixed Rate for Main Hall  

Non-
resident  

Resident discounted rate 

 £190 £143 
 

Rate includes:  Use of Main Hall for 5.5 hours non-exclusive use of kitchen, toilets and grounds.  

The use of tables, table linen, chairs, crockery and cutlery. Optional extras are available for hire. 
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