

Helperby Village Hall



Hire Charges – 1st January to 31st December 2026

Discounted rate applies to anyone living within the parish boundary

	MAIN HALL		WAUD ROOM	
	Non- resident	Resident discounted rate	Non-resident	Resident discounted rate
Hourly rate	£20.00	£12.50	£15.00	£10.50
Children's Party hourly rate	£15.00	£15.00	Not available	Not available

Hire rates for single room include non-exclusive use of kitchen, toilets and grounds.

All hire rates include the use of tables, chairs, crockery and cutlery.

	MAIN HALL		WAUD ROOM	
Adult Party	Non- resident	Resident discounted rate	Non-resident	Resident discounted rate
Fixed rate For Main Hall or Waud room	£240	£155	£145	£100

Rate includes Use of hall/room from 10.00hrs on the day until 12.00hrs the following day.

Hire rates for single room include non-exclusive use of kitchen, toilets and grounds.

The use of tables, chairs, crockery and cutlery. Optional extras are available for hire.

	Non- resident	Resident discounted rate
Adult Party - Fixed rate Exclusive Use of Village Hall	£360	£250

Rate includes: exclusive use of Village Hall kitchen, toilets and grounds from 10.00hrs on the day until 12.00hrs the following day. The use of tables, chairs, crockery and cutlery. Optional extras are available for hire.

	Non- resident	Resident discounted rate
Wedding Reception – Fixed rate Exclusive Use of Village Hall	£1200	£800

Rate includes use of Village Hall kitchen, toilets and grounds from 11.00hrs on the previous day until 12.00hrs the following day. Internal marquee in Main Hall. The use of tables, chairs, crockery and cutlery. Optional extras are available.

	Non- resident	Resident discounted rate
Wake Fixed Rate for Main Hall	£190	£143

Rate includes: Use of Main Hall for 5.5 hours non-exclusive use of kitchen, toilets and grounds.

The use of tables, table linen, chairs, crockery and cutlery. Optional extras are available for hire.

Registered Charity No 1162379

Helperby Village Hall Charitable Incorporated Organisation, Helperby Village Hall, Main Street, Helperby, York YO61 2NS
 Website: helperbyvillagehall.com Tel: 01423 360138 e-mails: bookings.helperbyvh@gmail.com